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We are giving the KIT containing the following material within 
this Registration cost of E-mitra:E-mitra Registration 

charges for the month of Dec17

Amount 

GST@18%

Total

2,000/-

360/-

2360

Product                           Quantity Ad-Material                              Quantity

LED 9 Watt

LED 12 Watt

LED 0.5 Watt

LED Solar Emergency 7 Watt

LED Posters

LED Banner

LED RATE List on Le�er Head

E mitra Rate List

E mitra Co Branded Banner

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

e-mitra

News & Updates

•   Total E-mitra kiosks booked in Jan'2018 in Rajasthan=  241  

•   Total Transac�on in Jan-18:-  1129075

•   Highest  E-mitra kiosks booking in Jan'2018 =  23  In Jaipur District  

•   Total No. of Banking kiosks booking in Jan'2018 =  17 

•   K.O. Code Generated in  Jan'2018 =  13  

•   Highest Emitra Booking (In Nos. 17) in the month of Jan 18
     by Mr. Rajkumar Agarwal (District Coordinator) from 
     Sawai Madhopur.

E-Mitra

Banking Kiosk

Top 5 District of E-mitra Kiosk Booking of Jan'18

Top 5  Banking Kiosk Booking of Jan'18

 Jaipur

Sawai Madhopur 

Jodhpur 

Ajmer 

Karauli / Bharatpur

Mahesh Pa�dar

Devendra athwal 

Siyaram Meena

Ri�n Mathur

Mahendra kumar

23
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16

15

12/12

Dungarpur

Shri Ganganagar

Jhalawar

Jaipur

Jodhpur 
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e-mitra

Highest 5 transi�ve emitra kiosks:-
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S.No                              Kiosk Name                                                         District                               Sum of  Transac�on 

 PEERU SINGH

 NADAN SINGH GURJAR

SUNIL KHICHI

BHERU LAL SOLANKI

PUSHPENDRA CHAWLA

Ajmer

Jaipur 

Ajmer

Bhilwara

Ajmer 

18252

15206

14786

12589

 12171

Top 5 Distributors of LED for the month of Jan'18

Aryan Services And Enterprises

Nitin Pitaliya

Rajnandini Energy Solutions

Govind Singh Rajpurohit

Gopal Soni 

Jaipur

Bharatpur

Sikar

Bhilwara

Baran
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vc ik;sa de iSls esa T;knk mtkykvc ik;sa de iSls esa T;knk mtkyk

80% energy saving

High Lummens 

Zero Maintenance 

WARRANTY 
YEARS
3 

15W
12W

yxkb;sa vkSj iSls cpkb;saAKSH LED
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Call Centre Numbers:

E-mitra

Aadhaar

Gramdoot

0141-3323902, 3323903, 3323904, 

0141-3323921, 332922, 3323924, 3323925, 
33239026

9414059652, 0141-2770085

E-mitra Helpdesk
Name Division/ District Contact No.

Vikram Singh Purohit

Mahendra Singh Shekhawat

Suresh Meena

Rahul Sharma

Pankaj Shahani

Kaushal Dutt Mishra

Dhanraj Sharma

Ajmer 

Bikaner

Kota / Bundi

Udaipur

Jaipur

Bharatpur

Jhalawar / Baran 

9549609222

9772201897

9772201934

9549890594

9119133935

9772201898

8005626007

Dear Readers - You can give us your suggestion about this newslatter  at  : jaipur@amail.co.in E-mail

Happy Mittal

Know Your
Colleague 
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What was the worst punishment you received at school?

Uncounted stick on hand for entering school after lunch also from back gate.

What's the strangest talent you have?

Talent acquisitions

 What was your childhood nickname?

Stylo

When did you accept a dare that you later regretted?

None

 Money Fame or Power

Fame

One thing you regret about

I Wish, I would have enjoyed my family vacations more.

What makes you happy

Interesting conversations with fun

What makes you sad

Stories of abused homes.

A childhood memory

When I met with actor amrish puri

What was your favourite TV show when growing up?

Discovery (National Geography) & WWE 

I love cricket to watch & play.

What is your favorite cereal?

 DBC (Daal, Bati & Churma)

How old is the oldest pair of shoes in your closet?

2 Years

Process Member-HR

HR
CORNER

We are pleased to welcome the following members in the 
Aksh Family during the month of January 2018:

New Members in Aksh Family
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4

S.No          Name                             Designa�on         Loca�on

Happy Mi�al

Ajay Gupta

Ashutosh Sharma

Manish Saini 

Jaipur

Jaipur

Jaipur

Jhunjhunu

Process Member - HR

Process Member - HR

Ex. Sales LED

DC -Emitra

® GGo LLiiveve !! th6  JANUARY, 2018

Aksh has Starting CSR Activity 
in Government School 
LED Lights & Fan Installation
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