



# Newsletter

### **News & Updates**

### **Banking Kiosk**



- Total No. of Banking kiosks booking in Jan'2018 = 17
- K.O. Code Generated in Jan'2018 = 13

### Top 5 Banking Kiosk Booking of Jan'18

1	Mahesh Patidar	Dungarpur
2	Devendra athwal	Shri Ganganagar
3	Siyaram Meena	Jhalawar
4	Ritin Mathur	Jaipur
5	Mahendra kumar	Jodhpur

#### E-Mitra



- Total E-mitra kiosks booked in Jan'2018 in Rajasthan= 241
- Highest E-mitra kiosks booking in Jan'2018 = 23 In Jaipur District
- Highest Emitra Booking (In Nos. 17) in the month of Jan 18 by Mr. Rajkumar Agarwal (District Coordinator) from Sawai Madhopur.
- Total Transaction in Jan-18:- 1129075

### Top 5 District of E-mitra Kiosk Booking of Jan'18

1	Jaipur	23
2	Sawai Madhopur	17
3	Jodhpur	16
4	Ajmer	15
5	Karauli / Bharatpur	12/12

### Highest 5 transitive emitra kiosks:-

S.No	Kiosk Name	District	Sum of Transaction
1	PEERU SINGH	Ajmer	18252
2	NADAN SINGH GURJAR	Jaipur	15206
3	SUNIL KHICHI	Ajmer	14786
4	BHERU LAL SOLANKI	Bhilwara	12589
5	PUSHPENDRA CHAWLA	Ajmer	12171



### We are giving the KIT containing the following material within this Registration cost of E-mitra:

Product	Quantity
LED 9 Watt	1
LED 12 Watt	1
LED 0.5 Watt	1
LED Solar Emergency 7 Watt	1

Ad-Material	Quantity
LED Posters	2
LED Banner	1
LED RATE List on Letter Head	1
E mitra Rate List	1
E mitra Co Branded Banner	1

# AKSH LED लगाइयें और पैसे क्वाइयें 3 वि पायें कम पैसे में ज्यादा उजाला 15W 12W 80% energy saving High Lummens Zero Maintenance 3 YEARS MARRANTY

### Top 5 Distributors of LED for the month of Jan'18

1	Aryan Services And Enterprises	Jaipur
2	Nitin Pitaliya	Bharatpur
3	Rajnandini Energy Solutions	Sikar
4	Govind Singh Rajpurohit	Bhilwara
5	Gopal Soni	Baran





## Newsletter



### **New Members in Aksh Family**

We are pleased to welcome the following members in the Aksh Family during the month of January 2018:

S.No	Name	Designation	Location
1	Happy Mittal	Process Member - HR	Jaipur
2	Ajay Gupta	Process Member - HR	Jaipur
3	Ashutosh Sharma	Ex. Sales LED	Jaipur
4	Manish Saini	DC -Emitra	Jhunjhunu



### Aksh has Starting CSR Activity in Government School

**LED Lights & Fan Installation** 









Happy Mittal Process Member-HR

Know Your Colleague

### What makes you happy

Interesting conversations with fun

### What makes you sad

Stories of abused homes.

### A childhood memory

When I met with actor amrish puri

### What was your favourite TV show when growing up?

Discovery (National Geography) & WWE

I love cricket to watch & play.

#### What is your favorite cereal?

DBC (Daal, Bati & Churma)

How old is the oldest pair of shoes in your closet?

2 Years

What was the worst punishment you received at school?

Uncounted stick on hand for entering school after lunch also from back gate.

What's the strangest talent you have?

Talent acquisitions

What was your childhood nickname?

Stylo

When did you accept a dare that you later regretted?

None

Money Fame or Power

Fame

One thing you regret about

I Wish, I would have enjoyed my family vacations more.

### E-mitra Helpdesk

Name	<b>Division/ District</b>	Contact No.
Vikram Singh Purohit	Ajmer	9549609222
Mahendra Singh Shekha	wat Bikaner	9772201897
Suresh Meena	Kota / Bundi	9772201934
Rahul Sharma	Udaipur	9549890594
Pankaj Shahani	Jaipur	9119133935
Kaushal Dutt Mishra	Bharatpur	9772201898
Dhanraj Sharma	Jhalawar / Baran	8005626007

### **Call Centre Numbers:**

E-mitra 0141-3323902, 3323903, 3323904,

Aadhaar 0141-3323921, 332922, 3323924, 3323925,

33239026

**Gramdoot** 9414059652, 0141-2770085

Dear Readers - You can give us your suggestion about this newslatter at E-mail: jaipur@amail.co.in